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Pos Nr. Name Fastest in Diff Gap 2nd time inBike
Class =  SBK

1 Suzuki Castrol Team  1:31.303 61  1:31.361 8Suzuki GSX-R 1000
7 Yamaha Austria Racing Team  1:31.363 19 0.060 2 0.060  1:31.609 17Yamaha YZF-R1
8 Bolliger Switserland Kawasaki  1:31.887 12 0.584 3 0.524  1:32.549 27Kawasaki ZX 10 R
3 Yamaha Phase One Endurance  1:31.896 16 0.593 4 0.009  1:31.961 18Yamaha YZF-R1

666 Diablo 666 Bolliger Kawasaki  1:33.115 10 1.812 5 1.219  1:33.932 6Kawasaki ZX 10R
12 Team Fagersjo-el.se  1:33.161 17 1.858 6 0.046  1:33.222 12Suzuki GSX-R 1000
99 Acropolis Zone Rouge 99  1:33.778 19 2.475 7 0.617  1:33.960 20Yamaha YZF R1
76 Suzuki Austria Team 76  1:33.803 34 2.500 8 0.025  1:33.953 28Suzuki GSXR 1000
44 No Limits & RT Racing Team  1:34.549 24 3.246 9 0.746  1:34.988 13Suzuki GSX R 1000
21 RMT # 21 Racing  1:34.836 20 3.533 10 0.287  1:35.731 24Honda CBR 1000 RR
6 Shell Endurance Academy  1:35.986 24 4.683 11 1.150  1:37.011 15Yamaha YZF-R1
4 X-One Yamaha  1:36.879 27 5.576 12 0.893  1:37.050 21Yamaha YZF-R1

11 Primo Racing  1:38.053 25 6.750 13 1.174  1:38.326 7Suzuki GSX-R 1000
46 Team Open Bike Flembbo 1  1:40.379 6 9.076 14 2.326  1:40.699 7Yamaha YZF R1

146 Team Open Bike Flembbo 2  1:44.022 25 12.719 15 3.643  1:44.304 24Yamaha YZF R1

Pos Nr. Name Fastest in Diff Gap 2nd time inBike
Class =  SPR

199 Acropolis Zone Rouge 199  1:34.736 291  1:35.079 27Yamaha YZF R1
9 SRU Sangerhausen Suzuki  1:35.008 31 0.272 2 0.272  1:35.041 33Suzuki GSX-R 1000

15 Innodrom Racing  1:35.055 15 0.319 3 0.047  1:35.089 16Suzuki GSX-R 1000
16 Team Raffin Motos Kawasaki  1:35.354 28 0.618 4 0.299  1:35.845 29Kawasaki ZX R1
92 Racing Team Hepelmann  1:35.715 16 0.979 5 0.361  1:35.806 11Yamaha YZF R1
19 Team Classic Moto's R.T.  1:36.441 4 1.705 6 0.726  1:38.245 5Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
14 Maco Moto Racing Yamaha  1:37.893 8 3.157 7 1.452  1:38.793 7Yamaha YZF-R1

110 Polizei NRW/Wilbers  1:39.436 28 4.700 8 1.543  1:39.558 21Suzuki GSX R 1000

Pos Nr. Name Fastest in Diff Gap 2nd time inBike
Class =  STK

100 Endurance Moto 45 Suzuki  1:34.100 291  1:34.285 27Suzuki GSX R 1000
90 Hi-Power U.S. Team Runner Bike  1:34.941 33 0.841 2 0.841  1:35.195 28Suzuki GSXR 1000
71 Selecta-Racing  1:35.767 27 1.667 3 0.826  1:35.988 6Yamaha YZF R 1

134 Team AGB Performance  1:37.543 30 3.443 4 1.776  1:37.994 29Suzuki GSX R 1000
113 Ecurie Berga - Les Pistons Flingueurs  1:38.218 9 4.118 5 0.675  1:38.340 22Yamaha YZF R1

Pos Nr. Name Fastest in Diff Gap 2nd time inBike
Class = OPEN

13 PS-LSL-Beck-Racing  1:33.940 141  1:34.896 12Yamaha  YZF R1
52 Engel-Racing-Team  1:34.836 30 0.896 2 0.896  1:35.618 28Suzuki GSX R 1000
43 ABBCO / LUCAS Racing Kassel  1:35.481 7 1.541 3 0.645  1:35.731 5Suzuki GSX R 1000
60 KICOS ENDURANCE TEAM  1:35.692 4 1.752 4 0.211  1:38.784 3Suzuki GSX R 1000
41 Suzuki Böhmer Endurance  1:36.085 24 2.145 5 0.393  1:36.789 23Suzuki GSX R 1000
62 Rennsportteam Sauerland  1:36.614 6 2.674 6 0.529  1:36.819 7Suzuki GSX R 1000
55 KM-Conti-Team  1:36.689 9 2.749 7 0.075  1:36.787 12Honda CBR 1000 RR
56 Björn-Schreiber Racing Team  1:36.990 23 3.050 8 0.301  1:37.263 22Suzuki GSX R 1000
61 Race Point Berlin  1:37.661 6 3.721 9 0.671  1:37.794 5Honda CBR 600 RR
34 KTM Dealers Team II  1:38.108 9 4.168 10 0.447  1:38.290 11KTM  Super Duke 99
59 Endurance-Team-MSF-Sauerland  1:38.617 7 4.677 11 0.509  1:39.122 13Suzuki GSX R 1000
40 TSV Völpke - Schubert Motors  1:39.498 12 5.558 12 0.881  1:40.178 4BMW K 1200 S
54 Evers - ZAB Endurance Team  1:39.513 3 5.573 13 0.015  1:39.618 7Triumph Daytona 955i
28 New Cartoon Racing  1:40.380 27 6.440 14 0.867  1:40.695 20Suzuki GSX R 750
53 KTM Dealers Team I  1:40.763 23 6.823 15 0.383  1:40.892 24KTM Super Duke 999
48 Völpker-Fighters Mad Dogs 24  1:40.901 2 6.961 16 0.138  1:42.913 4Yamaha YZF R1
57 Harley-Davidson Racing Bonn17 Harley Davidson VRSC RR
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